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The University authorities have approved the following fee structure for the
post graduate programmes under the Faculty of Medical Sciences for the
academic year 2021-2022 and onwards until further orders.

G eopie

Circulars

Annual Fee
General Category Student Foreign/ NRI/PIO Student Fee |
- o Fee in Rs
ame of the . o Medical
Course ] Medical College &
Medical College & Medical H Ttal
College, Pune Hospital, College, Pune QSPIta} ?
Sangli Sangli
- ~ Pre-Clinical Subjects
MD (Anatomy)
MD (Physiology) 7,550,000 7,50,000 US$30000 US$30000
MD (Biochem.) 7,50,000 : US$30000 z
Para Clinical Subjects
MD (Microbio.)
MD (Preventive Soci 7.50,000 7,50,000 US$30000 US$30000
Medicine)
MD (Pharmacology)
MD (Pathology) 15,50,000 15,50,000 US$60000 US$60000
Clinical Subjects ]
MD (Radio Diagnosis) 35,00,000 35,00,000 UsS$120000 US$110000
MD ( Paediatrics) 29,40,000 23,10,000 US$95000 US$95000
MD  (Dermatology, | 35,00,000 35,00,000 | US$120000 | US$110000
Ven. & Lep.)
MS (Orthopedics) 29,40,000 23,10,000 US$95000 US$95000
MS (Obst. & Gynaec) 29,40,000 23,10,000 | US$110000 US$95000 |
MD (Gen.Medicine) 29,40,000 23,10,000 US$110000 US$95000
MD ( Psychiatry) 26,50,000 21,00,000 US$82000 US$82000
| MD ( Anesthesia ) 26,50,000 21,00,000 US$82000 US$82000
MS( Otorhinolaryngology) 26,50,000 21,00,000 US$82000 Us$82000
MS(Gen. Surgery) 26,50,000 21,00,000 Us$82000 US$82000
| MS (Ophthalmology) 26,50,000 | 21,00,000 | US$82000 US$82000
o - - 2. N



P

Annual Fee ) _}
General Category Student i Foreign/ NRI/PIO Student Fee
Fee in Rs 3
Name of the i Medical |
Course ) Medical College &
Medical College & Medical H S
College, Pune Hospital, College, Pune (S)Spltﬁl’
Sangli aug
 MDE Critical B
o e N E TG - US$81000 :
MD(TB Respirotary " - }
Diseases ) 26,550,000 - UsS$81000 -

* Note : The fee may be revised upwards @ 3% to 5% per annum.

& pphem
Ref.No. BVDU/2021-22/ 1489 Re%;r ’
Date: 7/10/2021 :

To
1. The Principal, Medical Ceollege, Pune
2. The Principal, Medical College & Hospital, Sangli.
3. The Dean, Faculty of Medical Sciences, BVDU
4, The CET Section
5. The Accounts & Finance Officer, BVDU.
% . International Students’ Centre Office.
7. The Controller of Examinations.
8. IT Cell for uploading in the website.
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